
PRICE LIST
Hair Salon

HAIR TREATMENT
Shampoo & Conditioner

Colour & Style

**Prices include GST

$10.50

$52.50

$18.90

$73.50

$21.00

$71.40

$21.00

Men’s Cut Only

Ladies Cut, Colour & style

Men’s Cut and Blow Dry

Men’s Cut, Colour & Style

Ladies Cut Only

Ladies Cut & Blow Dry $26.25

$6.30Eyebrows, Moustache & Ears

Beard Trim, Moustache, Shave $10.50

Shampoo & Set $26.25

Shampoo, Cut, Set & Style $42.00

Shampoo & Blow Dry $26.25

Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry $42.00

Perms includes Cut & Style $68.25


