

## PRICE LIST Lair alon

## HAIR TREATMENT

Shampoo & Conditioner	\$10.50
<ul> <li>Men's Cut Only</li> </ul>	\$18.90
<ul> <li>Men's Cut and Blow Dry</li> </ul>	\$21.00
<ul> <li>Ladies Cut Only</li> </ul>	\$21.00
<ul> <li>Ladies Cut &amp; Blow Dry</li> </ul>	\$26.25
• Eyebrows, Moustache & Ears	\$6.30
Beard Trim, Moustache, Shave	\$10.50
Shampoo & Set	\$26.25
Shampoo & Blow Dry	\$26.25
<ul> <li>Shampoo, Cut, Set &amp; Style</li> </ul>	\$42.00
<ul> <li>Shampoo, Cut &amp; Blow Dry</li> </ul>	\$42.00
<ul> <li>Perms includes Cut &amp; Style</li> </ul>	\$68.25
Colour & Style	\$52.50
<ul> <li>Ladies Cut, Colour &amp; style</li> </ul>	\$73.50
<ul> <li>Men's Cut, Colour &amp; Style</li> </ul>	\$71.40

\*\*Prices include GST